Type CB10 Series
Low price, versatility and stable
environmental characteristics are
important benefits of this product.
Featuring an innovative carbon
resistive element printed on film in
a fully enclosed package, this
potentiometer style is normally

– - Standard
E - Extended Life
How to Order
Literature No. 1773190
Issued: 11-09
Dimensions are shown for
reference purposes only.
Dimensions are in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified.
Specifications subject to
change.
tycoelectronics.com
passives.tycoelectronics.com
Carbon Economy Trimmers
Type CB10 Series
Plug-In Spindles / Edgewheels
Colour Part Number
White CB101161
Black CB101387
Red CB101490
Blue CB101598
Colour Part Number
White CB101446
Black CB101489
Red CB101502
Colour Part Number
White CB101544
Black CB101589
Red CB101776
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true